03192-01 tRBiFEEH , W HEF I B 25 ML R A FWhERE X

7= miiEA

ME

MBI

L RN

MR PA ( RELER ) TS MAEH.
TN HE,

g

TR,

R L ERMER.
ERTENLAR.
WIET4ARBEAGES , BaRRE,
TRERZ AR

BR:

ZEFRN 1, AFHRE 6 mm = 12 mm,
ZEAR 2, BFHREHKARN 20 mm,
DI E E1RE M2 = M3,

MREIREFN , MRER B4 0.1 mm L EAYEIR.

=,
EE

EENKHBEDRERATERE 03192-02 #EEFEANER.

B
#E 03192-02,

HERET
1) REHX 1
2) REHFN 2
3)

M

© norelem www.norelem.com




03192-01 tRBiFEEH , W HEF I B 25 ML R A FWhERE X

D8

3)

T:U,Z

25

5

D7

I‘__D5

+0,10
+0,05

D6

1

25

*#2 D D1D2D H H1| L2 L5 M [D5D6D7/D8|T T1 Xk | Xk #£
£h @Ah
N
03192-01-620 WEIHET 6,5 19,5 <130°C
Bt
03192-01-1022 R | 4NHI4H4T |18[10 34|34|28| 31 |10 21,5|16|M3x4 18|35(6,5 3,4/ 6| 6-14 | 150 50 9 1,5 <130°C
B
03192-01-1028 R | #M%I4H4T |18]10 34|34|28| 31 |10 27,5/22| M3x4 18|35|6,5 3,4|12/ 12-20| 150 50 9 1,5 <130°C
[
03192-01-1620 T T 14| 6 25/25|21|24,5/6,5 19,5|14| M2x3 14|26|4,4 24|6| 6-10 | 90 30 3 0,5 <130°C
BW | MEY
03192-01-11022 & A8 [18/10 34(34(28| 31 |10 21,5|16| M3x4 18|35/6,5 3,4/ 6| 6-14 | 150 50 9 1,5 <130 °C
BW | ME
03192-01-11028 + 8 |18/10 34(34(28| 31 |10 27,5|22| M3x4 18|35|6,5 3,4|12/12-20| 150 50 9 1,5 <130 °C
BW | ME

© norelem www.norelem.com




